

1st on A/C B 211

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road—					
Ke ghar Bheawania.					
to Shahid Shamak					
Baba chowk.					
Agency—					
make ^{Singh.} Kumar					
Agreement No.—					
13 mmbsy/NPB/					
SRD/2023-24.					
PK CMD—					
MMBSY NDB BRRD 485					
malanogay					
Date of work start—					
30/08/2023					
Date of completion—					
29/08/2024.					
Record Measurement—					
250sq					
Grant. Providing and fixing					
of working B.M. and					
R.P. pillar Comp					
is as per feel					
given.					
(i) Bench Mark Pillar =					3ND
(ii) R.P. Pillar =					3ND.

Continuation



Abstract Cost

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
① Setting out					
① Paving & fixing of working					
B-M and R.F. Pillar					
Qty rate 7m/3p-①					
(i) 3 No @ Rs 4591.58/each					R ₂ 13775-00
(ii) 9 No @ Rs 2145.32/each					R ₂ 19310-00
② Clearing and grubbing					
seed level.					
Qty rate 7m/3p-②					
1.742 Keel @ Rs 72497.88/Keel					R ₂ 126494-00
③ Excavation for roadway in					
Soil with manual					
Qty rate 7m/3p-③					
179.47 m ³ @ Rs 103.88/m ³					R ₂ 18638-00
④ Cont ⁿ Embankment with approved					
material deposited soil.					
Qty rate 7m/3p-④					
107.68 m ³ @ Rs 62.09/m ³					R ₂ 6686-00
⑤ Cont ⁿ Embankment with					
approved material lift & spread					
Lead - 10m & 100m.					
Qty rate 7m/3p-⑤					
for 10m Lead					
1706.76 m ³ @ Rs 259.79/m ³					R ₂ 300851-00
for 100m Lead					
106.84 m ³ @ Rs 259.79/m ³					R ₂ 27756-00

Continuation

C.O.I - 513510-



B.F. 5135102

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
⑥ New Const ⁿ Sub-grade and earth on shoulder					
Qty vol = 700 BP-⑥					
1309.50 m ³ @ Rs 268.32/m ³ =					349818.10
⑦ Const ⁿ of S.F. by providing well graded material.					
Qty vol = 700 BP-⑦					
1186.12 m ³ @ Rs 377.718/m ³ =					4480189.10
⑧ Providing layering & spreading and compacting with roller					
Qty vol = 700 BP-⑧					
658.124 m ³ @ Rs 5943.51/m ³ =					3911567.10
⑨ Providing and fixing typical NUMSY 90° information sign board.					
Qty vol = 700 BP-⑨					
2405 @ Rs 11573.13/ea =					23026.10
9273110.10					Rs = 9273319.10
+ 1669160					Rs = 1669197.10
+ 92731					Rs = 92733.10
+ 83450					Rs = 83450.10
11118461.10					Rs = 11118709.10
less 0.16% below (-)					Rs = 17790.10
					Rs = 11100919.10
Grand Total					11100671.10

Binend
07/07/24
J.E

Continuation

C.P.
07/07/24
E.E